
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 20 23 24 90Whitelock S EE 27981 A
2 T: 21 22 25 21 89Field K EE 85635 A
3 T: 24 20 20 24 88BRYANS L NI U336G A
3 T: 24 20 21 23 88Hughes RA WW 574 A
3 T: 21 21 23 23 88White AH WW 1067 A
6 T: 21 22 22 22 87Cumming HS SS 2961 A
6 T: 23 19 23 22 87MCDONNELL L NI U175GG A
6 T: 24 20 20 23 87MCKEOWN A NI U108CC A
9 T: 22 20 21 23 86DONNAN A NI U110D A
9 T: 23 18 22 23 86Will CW SS 993 A
11 T: 21 18 24 22 85Keeble JA WW 2370 A
11 T: 22 18 23 22 85Young TJ SS 4940 A
13 T: 21 23 19 21 84Webster MN EE 71646 A
14 T: 22 21 20 20 83Ferriman D EE 120545 A
14 T: 23 18 23 19 83Rowbottom PR EE 48710 A
16 T: 23 20 19 20 82Baughan W EE 128828 A
17 T: 22 22 17 20 81BEST M NI U281Z A
17 T: 20 19 22 20 81Donaldson S SS 4553 A
17 T: 21 17 20 23 81Stephens HT WW 2514 A
17 T: 20 20 22 19 81Wells J EE 2744 A
21 T: 20 20 19 21 80Davies B EE 106094 A
21 T: 22 18 17 23 80GORMAN C NI U133MM A
21 T: 17 24 19 20 80Kendall JH WW 1997 A
24 T: 20 16 20 23 79Dunne J EE 73756 A
25 T: 21 18 17 22 78Moule G EE 20297 A
25 T: 17 18 22 21 78Simmons TA EE 94815 A
27 T: 24 20 14 19 77BRYANS P NI U595L A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 22 25 22 21 90Parkin-Coates A EE 96891 B
2 T: 20 23 22 23 88Meikle G SS 2781 B
3 T: 19 22 23 22 86Evans D WW 1668 B
3 T: 21 22 21 22 86Harris A SS 5395 B
3 T: 21 23 21 21 86MARSHALL D NI U149FF B
6 T: 21 24 22 18 85Cochrane SC SS 3754 B
7 T: 23 19 20 21 83Donachie S SS 4986 B
7 T: 20 20 22 21 83Smith IM SS 4550 B
7 T: 22 19 19 23 83Young HWJ EE 125916 B
10 T: 22 20 17 23 82Smith CM EE 103091 B
11 T: 21 20 19 21 81White JM WW 1638 B
12 T: 18 22 19 21 80Hall CL EE 103805 B
12 T: 21 18 22 19 80Purvis R SS 2113 B
14 T: 21 17 21 20 79BALMER L NI U918B B
14 T: 20 18 22 19 79WALLACE K NI U141ii B
16 T: 20 20 18 20 78Harding M WW 449 B
16 T: 20 18 19 21 78Patch PD WW 311 B
18 T: 22 13 20 22 77Martin S WW 2898 B
18 T: 24 17 17 19 77Price J EE 15004 B
18 T: 21 17 17 22 77WALLACE D NI U543J B
21 T: 19 15 17 22 73SMYRELL A NI U270QQ B
22 T: 19 14 19 20 72Cheer G EE 132401 B
22 T: 19 16 16 21 72Hart S WW 1606 B
24 T: 20 16 14 21 71MCKEOWN A NI U155RR B
24 T: 18 16 19 18 71Pitt L WW 2281 B
26 T: 21 13 17 19 70Webb RJ WW 165 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 20 18 20 21 79ARTHURS R NI U208l C
2 T: 18 18 19 21 76Owen D WW 2759 C
3 T: 17 18 21 18 74Barnes E SS 1341 C
3 T: 18 15 19 22 74HARRISON U NI U6383 C
5 T: 22 15 16 20 73Harrison  R SS 6578 C
6 T: 15 18 18 17 68Morgan J WW 2712 C
7 T: 21 10 15 21 67Cumming B SS 6478 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 19 15 17 22 73Evans AA WW 2558 D
2 T: 19 13 13 19 64Hannam R SS 3353 D
3 T: 17 13 18 12 60Thomson MJ SS 5202 D
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 22 19 15 23 79Gordon S SS 6007 UC
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 22 19 19 23 83Young HWJ EE 125916 JNR
2 T: 19 15 17 22 73Evans AA WW 2558 JNR
2 T: 22 15 16 20 73Harrison  R SS 6578 JNR
2 T: 19 15 17 22 73SMYRELL A NI U270QQ JNR
5 T: 19 14 19 20 72Cheer G EE 132401 JNR
6 T: 20 16 14 21 71MCKEOWN A NI U155RR JNR
7 T: 15 18 18 17 68Morgan J WW 2712 JNR
8 T: 21 10 15 21 67Cumming B SS 6478 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 21 20 19 21 81White JM WW 1638 LDY
2 T: 18 22 19 21 80Hall CL EE 103805 LDY
3 T: 21 18 17 22 78Moule G EE 20297 LDY
4 T: 17 18 21 18 74Barnes E SS 1341 LDY
5 T: 18 16 19 18 71Pitt L WW 2281 LDY
6 T: 16 18 14 15 63ELDER N II L11339 LDY
7 T: 13 14 18 16 61CLEARY L II L8442 LDY
8 T: 17 13 18 12 60Thomson MJ SS 5202 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 22 25 22 21 90Parkin-Coates A EE 96891 SNR
1 T: 23 20 23 24 90Whitelock S EE 27981 SNR
3 T: 21 22 25 21 89Field K EE 85635 SNR
4 T: 24 20 20 24 88BRYANS L NI U336G SNR
4 T: 24 20 21 23 88Hughes RA WW 574 SNR
4 T: 20 23 22 23 88Meikle G SS 2781 SNR
4 T: 21 21 23 23 88White AH WW 1067 SNR
8 T: 21 22 22 22 87Cumming HS SS 2961 SNR
8 T: 23 19 23 22 87MCDONNELL L NI U175GG SNR
8 T: 24 20 20 23 87MCKEOWN A NI U108CC SNR
11 T: 22 20 21 23 86DONNAN A NI U110D SNR
11 T: 19 22 23 22 86Evans D WW 1668 SNR
11 T: 24 18 23 21 86FOGARTY A II L10780 SNR
11 T: 21 22 21 22 86Harris A SS 5395 SNR
11 T: 21 23 21 21 86MARSHALL D NI U149FF SNR
11 T: 23 18 22 23 86Will CW SS 993 SNR
17 T: 21 24 22 18 85Cochrane SC SS 3754 SNR
17 T: 21 18 24 22 85Keeble JA WW 2370 SNR
17 T: 22 18 23 22 85Young TJ SS 4940 SNR
20 T: 23 20 18 23 84FAY L II L10061 SNR
20 T: 21 23 19 21 84Webster MN EE 71646 SNR
22 T: 23 19 20 21 83Donachie S SS 4986 SNR
22 T: 22 21 20 20 83Ferriman D EE 120545 SNR
22 T: 20 20 22 21 83Smith IM SS 4550 SNR
25 T: 23 20 19 20 82Baughan W EE 128828 SNR
25 T: 22 20 17 23 82Smith CM EE 103091 SNR
27 T: 22 22 17 20 81BEST M NI U281Z SNR
27 T: 20 19 22 20 81Donaldson S SS 4553 SNR
27 T: 21 17 20 23 81Stephens HT WW 2514 SNR
30 T: 20 20 19 21 80Davies B EE 106094 SNR
30 T: 22 18 17 23 80GORMAN C NI U133MM SNR
30 T: 17 24 19 20 80Kendall JH WW 1997 SNR
33 T: 20 18 22 19 79WALLACE K NI U141ii SNR
34 T: 22 17 19 20 78CLARKE J II L11319 SNR
34 T: 19 18 19 22 78DONNELLY G II RU11364 SNR
34 T: 17 18 22 21 78Simmons TA EE 94815 SNR
37 T: 24 20 14 19 77BRYANS P NI U595L SNR
37 T: 21 22 17 17 77HANIFIN P II L10187 SNR
37 T: 22 13 20 22 77Martin S WW 2898 SNR
40 T: 18 18 19 21 76Owen D WW 2759 SNR
40 T: 18 21 18 19 76WALSH P II L001 SNR
42 T: 12 20 21 20 73MCCOURT M II L877 SNR
42 T: 12 20 21 20 73MCCOURT M II L877 SNR
44 T: 19 16 16 21 72Hart S WW 1606 SNR
45 T: 22 13 14 19 68MCCLOSKEY D II L11063 SNR
46 T: 18 13 10 13 54MCGOVERN D II L11190 SNR

Scores Report
FSP Home International FSP

28/09/2019Atkin Grant & Lang SG

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 28 September 2019 16:56:11 Page 8 of 10 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 18 23 19 83Rowbottom PR EE 48710 VET
2 T: 21 18 22 19 80Purvis R SS 2113 VET
3 T: 20 18 20 21 79ARTHURS R NI U208l VET
3 T: 20 16 20 23 79Dunne J EE 73756 VET
5 T: 20 18 19 21 78Patch PD WW 311 VET
6 T: 18 19 19 21 77FOX P II L5512 VET
6 T: 21 17 17 22 77WALLACE D NI U543J VET
8 T: 20 16 17 22 75MARSDEN I SS819 VET
9 T: 20 20 13 21 74CONROY R II L10558 VET
10 T: 21 13 17 19 70Webb RJ WW 165 VET
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 20 20 22 19 81Wells J EE 2744 SVT
2 T: 21 17 21 20 79BALMER L NI U918B SVT
2 T: 22 19 15 23 79Gordon S SS 6007 SVT
4 T: 20 20 18 20 78Harding M WW 449 SVT
5 T: 24 17 17 19 77Price J EE 15004 SVT
6 T: 18 15 19 22 74HARRISON U NI U6383 SVT
7 T: 20 17 15 19 71KEARNS B II L6011 SVT
8 T: 19 13 13 19 64Hannam R SS 3353 SVT
8 T: 14 19 12 19 64MCARDLE L II RU9176 SVT
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